

15th Dec 1911.

6

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction & Maintenance of Road & C/Wood (Pross)				
	pandoul Dihal to Rind Road.				
Agency:-	M/S Om Construction				
Agreement No:-	21/513 D/2020-21				
Agreement Rate:-	02.81/- up to 8 B. 0.18				
D.O.S:-	29-06-2020				
D.O.C:-	28-06-2021				
	<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
(1/1)	for Bedding & Paving				
4.0 m ²	Hinderp (1) TMB				
	CR 2405.11/each Rs 96202/-				
(2/2)	clearing & grubbing the Road Land - 1,				
0.158 Hect	Hinderp (1) TMB				
	CR 51133.26/each Rs 80792/-				
(3/3)	for Dismantling of existing shoulder 2-1,				
92.07 m ²	Hinderp (2) TMB				
	CR 231.73/m ² Rs 21339/-				
(4/4)	for Dismantling of existing brickwork				
2.43 m ²	Hinderp (2) TMB				
	CR 406.88/m ² Rs 9892/-				
(5/5)	Removal of all type				

